Sichuan Tourle Outdoor Products Co.,Ltd
Tel: +86 13088053784
Emai: hannah@tourletent.com
Web: https://www.tourletent.com/
 Event tent &  Pole tent
01 02
撑杆帐篷  POLE TENT
型号
Model
跨度
Width
離
Length
单元距离 Bay
distance
边咼，
Side height Ridge height
最大抗风
Max. wind load
PTA006 6m 无限 Unlimited 3m 2.10m 5.00m 80km/h
PTA008 8m 无限 Unlimited 3m 2.10m 5.00m 80km/h
PTA009 9m 无限 Unlimited 3m 2.30m 5.00m 80km/h
PTA010 10m 无限 Unlimited 3m 2.30m 5.80m 80km/h
PTA012 12m 无限 Unlimited 3m 2.30m 5.80m 80km/h
PTA014 14m 无限 Unlimited 4m 2.30m 5.80m 100km/h
PTA015 15m 无限 Unlimited 4m 2.50m 6.00m 100km/h
PTA016 16m 无限 Unlimited 4m 2.50m 6.00m 100 km/h
PTA018 18m 无限 Unlimited 4m 2.50m 6.00m 100km/h
PTA019 19m 无限 Unlimited 4m 2.50m 6.00m 100km/h
PTA020 20m 无限 Unlimited 4m 2.50m 6.00m 10Okm/h
PTA025 15m 无限 Unlimited 4m 2.50m 6.00m 100km/h
03 04
"'' tmrhll.• A:JJR'~li£ PAGODA TENTS
J 2.6ml -----'-----------'
3m 4m 5m 6m am 10m 15m
~% ~~~ ~JJ! Jll!6j ~ Jli:J\:11W<t
Model Width Length Side height Ridge height Max. wind load
CTP003 3m 3m 2.50m 4.20m 80km/h
CTP004 4m 4m 2.50m 4.80m 80km/h
CTP005 5m 5m 2.50m 5.20m 80km/h
CTP006 6m 6m 2.50m 5.80m 100km/h
CTP008 8m 8m 2.60m 5.40m 100km/h
CTP0010 10m 10m 2.60m 6.40m 100km/h
CTP0015 15m 15m 2.60m 7.70m 100km/h
05 06
f.5 J.Di •• GAZEBO TENTS
3m 4m 5m 6m
~i5- ~I!! p:;.f!! in~ H ii::*:1fiJxt
Model Width Length Side height Ridge height Max. wind load
CTG003 3m 3m 2.50m 4.20m 80km/h
CTG004 4m 4m 2.50m 4.80m 80km/h
CTG005 5m 5m 2.50m 5.20m 80km/h
CTG006 6m 6m 2.50m 5.80m 80km/h
..
PH !Jl!tl_t-._.dr --
- - -
-- -=- ----
07 08
A-FRAME TENTS
~% ~~ *Jj! ~]t;ff§~ lllliSJ ~ lli*11LJxL
Model Width Length Bay distance Side height Ridge height Max. wind load
CTA006 6m :7[;~1)! Unlimited 3m 2.70m 3.90m 80km/h
CTA008 8m :7[;~1)! Unlimited 3m 2.70m 4.30m 80km/h
CTA010 10m :7[;~1)! Unlimited 3m 2.70m 4.70m 80km/h
CTA012 12m :7[;~1)! Unlimited 5m 3.00m 4.90m 100km/h
CTA015 15m :7[;~1)! Unlimited 5m 4.00m 6.40m 100km/h
CTA018 18m :7[;~1)! Unlimited 5m 4.00m 6.90m 100km/h
CTA020 20m :7[;~1)! Unlimited 5m 4.00m 7.20m 100km/h
CTA025 25m :7[;~1)! Unlimited 5m 4.00m 8.00m 100km/h
CTA030 30m ru~IJ! Unlimited 5m 4.00m 8.90m 100km/h
CTA040 40m :7[;~1)! Unlimited 5m 4.00m 10.50m 100km/h
CTA050 50m ru~IJ! Unlimited 5m 4.00m 12.00m 100km/h
09 10
f---
~Jl\)DiiJilt. DOME/ARCUM TENTS
~% f.JJJ!
Model Width
CTD006 6m
CTD008 8m
CTD010 10m
CTD012 12m
CTD015 15m
CTD020 20m
CTD025 25m
CTD030 30m
CTD040 40m
- I--
CTD050 50m
~JJ!
§Ill
10m
12m
15m
20m
25m
30m
40m
50m
Length
7[;~~ Unlimited
7[;~~ Unlimited
7[;~~ Unlimited
7[;~~ Unlimited
7[;~~ Unlimited
7[;~~ Unlimited
7[;~~ Unlimited
7[;~~ Unlimited
7[;~~ Unlimited
7[;~~ Unlimited
~jl;ff§~ ill~
Bay distance Side height
3m 2.70m
3m 2.70m
3m 2.70m
5m 3.00m
5m 4.00m
5m 4.00m
5m 4.00m
5m 4.00m
5m 4.00m
5m 4.00m
1 1
~ ~7\:mJXt
Ridge height Max. wind load
3.60m 80km/h
3.90m 80km/h
4.30m 80km/h
4.50m 100km/h
6.10m 100km/h
6.70m 100km/h
7.50m 100km/h
8.30m 100km/h
9.80m 100km/h
11.50m 100km/h
12
CURVED TENTS
15m
18m
20m
25m
30m
36m
40m
50m
~% !I%/J! ~JJ! ~:71;~§~ ill~ ~ ii7dfUxL
Model Width Length Bay distance Side height Ridge height Max. wind load
CTC015 15m 7[;~~ Unlimited
CTC018 18m 7[;~~ Unlimited
CTC020 20m 7[;~~ Unlimited
CTC025 25m 7[;~~ Unlimited
CTC030 30m 7[;~~ Unlimited
CTC036 36m 7[;~~ Unlimited
CTC040 40m 7[;~~ Unlimited
CTC050 50m 7[;~~ Unlimited
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m
-~
___ ._
13
4.00m 8.04m 100km/h
4.00m 8.65m 100km/h
4.00m 9.20m 100km/h
4.00m 10.38m 100km/h
4.00m 11.56m 100km/h
4.00m 12. 87m 100km/h
4.00m 14.86m 100km/h
4.00m 17. 20m 100km/h
14
POLYGON TENTS
-· . Fr -·
~% ~M ~M !li:TC~§~ ill~ M fi:*:11UxL
Model Width Length Bay distance Side height Ridge height Max. wind load
CTPL015 15m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 4.00m 7.80m 100km/h
CTPL020 20m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 4.00m 8.60m 100km/h
CTPL025 25m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 4.00m 9.20m 100km/h
CTPL030 30m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 4.00m 10.30m 100km/h
CTPL040 40m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 4.00m 11.50m 100km/h
CTPL050 50m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 4.00m 15.00m 100km/h
15 16
~ilJ~-· MULTI-SIDED TENTS
Oia meter
~% !§H~ §;ill t5itBiiD:fR ill~ ~ ii::k1JUxL
Model Diameter Sides Floor area Side height Ridge height Max. wind load
CTHX006 6m ;\ill Hexagon 23.40m2 2.70m 3.90m/4.70m 80km/h
CTHX008 8m ;,ill Hexagon 41.60m2 2.70m 4.30m/5.00m 80km/h
CTHX010 10m ;\ill Hexagon 65.00m2 2.70m 4.70m/5.20m 80km/h
CTOC006 6m )\ill Octagon 43.46m2 2.70m 3.90m/5.00m 80km/h
CTOC008 8m ) \ill Octagon 77.25m2 2.70m 4.30m/5.40m 80km/h
CTDC016 16m +ill Decagon 188.00m2 4.00m 6.60m/9. ?Om 100km/h
CTDC020 20m +ill Decagon 293.90m2 4.00m 7.20m/1 0.60m 100km/h
CTDC025 25m +ill Decagon 459.20m2 4.00m 8.00m 100km/h
CTDC030 30m -t=ill Dodecagon 675.00m2 4.00m 8.90m 100km/h
CTDC035 35m +;\ill Hexadecagon 937.60m2 4.00m 9.69m 100km/h
17 18
~§81J1lt11 MIXED TENTS
19 20
DOUBLE DECK TENTS
Double Deck Tent (A-Roof)
~-5 ~m *m ~~~e*i lllr'6J ~ ~::*:mJXL
Model Width Length Bay distance Side height Ridge height Max. wind load
CTDDA010 10m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 6. 75m/8.00m 8.50/9.75m 100km/h
CTDDA015 15m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 6. 75m/8.00m 9.34/1 0.59m 100km/h Double Deck Tent (Dome-Roof)
CTDDA020 20m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 6. 75m/8.00m 10.17/11.20m 100km/h ~~ ~m *M ~~~e*i lllr'6J M ~::*:mJXt
Model Width Length Bay distance Side height Ridge height Max. wind load
CTDDA025 25m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 6. 75m/8.00m 11.00/12.25m 100km/h CTDDD010 10m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 6.75m/8.00m 7.95/9.20m 100km/h
CTDDA030 30m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 6. 75m/8.00m 11. 75/13.00m 100km/h
CTDDD015 15m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 6.75m/8.00m 8.10/9.35m 100km/h
CTDDA040 40m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 8.00m 14.75m 100km/h
CTDDD020 20m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 6.75m/8.00m 8.90/1 0.15m 100km/h
CTDDD025 25m :Tu~~ Unlimited 5m 6.75m/8.00m 9.84/11 .09m 100km/h
21 22
GEODESIC DOME TENTS
~% :m1~ ~ ~f~ Ci±tBliD~R ~::kmJXt
Model Diameter Ridge height Frame dimension Floor area Max. wind load
CTGD006 6m 3.0m <P20*1.5mm 28.26m2 100km/h
CTGD008 8m 4.0m <P20*1.5mm 50.24m2 100km/h
CTGD010 10m 5.0m <P32*2mm 78.50m2 100km/h
CTGD015 15m 7.5m <P32*3 mm 176.62m2 100km/h
CTGD020 20m 10. Om <P42*3 mm 314.00m2 100km/h
CTGD025 25m 12. 5m <P42*3 mm 490.62m2 100km/h
CTGD030 30m 15. Om <P60*3 mm 706.50m2 100km/h
CTGD040 40m 20. Om <P68*3 mm 1256.00m2 100km/h
CTGD050 50m 25.0m <P68*3 mm 1962.50m2 100km/h
23 24
)! llij •• CLEAR TENTS
25 26
Jlfiltif*IJl. TENTS WITH GLASS WALLS ABStif*IJl. TENTS WITH ABS WALLS
27 28
~ ifiU •• CUSTOMIZED TENTS
29 30
f~ tk1t5~Ji5 OJ~~ i~it , f~ 1JiS ~~HL~Dim x'.t ~~, OJ iltii B'.tt~~ , PJ =¥ 7J< ~J~ ~ , OJ 7J< ~J~ ~ o
Set up temporarily or semi-permanently, or permanently with modular
flexible andre-locatable design for wedding and parties.
31 32
33
. ·~ '. ' . q,
..... : . ; ;
:\ .,f' ~ . ~ ' f ...... .
• "' . ., ~t. .(
34
f~i~-~2~~~~~1*J~fBJ I ~fBJ~i:fii!JSi•± I i11$~f*~~~a;a~a~~~~9;~D!P.Io
Provide a spacious interior space which is unlimited a place and climate without a pillar.
35 36
CHURCH
~-*~~~-~*ff, $~~rt~m~m o
Construct large scale safe facil ities and various types of structures.
J
J -
- - ..... - "7
. - ·~ .. - ...... ~ -
- ~ - -_ ··:": - . ~
37 38
~F$~. $~~~.~-~~. SMia.MM.~MM.&F~~§~~o
Production sites, maintenance shelters, shop space, storage area of
various tools, materials , raw materials and products .
39 40
41
~ ,_ .r~ ,_ '~ '~ ...., r~z;&'r!siMn n 1_m..a. !1:;,.0. 'n.t:a:!r/r
"l:f ~ , .D:!. ~ lm l5! , * W )!=!: I}'L 1'~J /X~.~ .><. .::t:. ').~ Dlli '=i7
Passenger and freight transportation facilities
Mining building, Emergency security facilities
JtitBfi!ZJ'-1
OTHER APPLICATION
42
~~~R~~~m~tt. -~~~~2~o
Outstanding wind resistance and confiaentialness
Spacious interior space.
43 44
47 48
lttltlti*
Different Wall System
,.., -
49
~t~Etlmi$
Steel Sheet Walls
•Tftg€i:fiii'J
Single-wing Aluminum Door
lttlfli*
Different Door System
-
~Hfm~I'J
Double-wing Glass Door
~
PVC ;~it.Jf]
PVC Cover Sliding Door
50
~itB!aitf:
OTHER ACCESSORIES
~it*ttl!•!UJt Cassette Wooden Flooring System
VIP ~it*ttl!•~m VIP Cassette Wooden Flooring System
{;iii Artificial Grass ft€t Stage ttl!~ Carpet
51
$!'! {$ ifi fl
Soft Rain Gutter
~mm:
Weight Plate
~B!Hit~
Expansion Bolt
~*J
Chandelier
-:m
!J::'fPJ
Air-conditioner
~m~
Weight Box
ti9Jtf
Anchor
~iM*J
Normal Lamp
52
~tJH
Anchor Puller
jJ't!Jl~
Weight Cover
i§~~
Transportation Rack